Juroren — Herbst 2022

Bezirk

RIED
FREISTADT
LINZ LAND
URFAHR
SCHARDING
BRAUNAU
EFERDING
GMUNDEN
VOCKLABRUCK

ROHRBACH

Datum

08.10.

15.10.

22.10.

22.10.

29.10.

05.11.

05.11.

12.11.

09.10.

16.10.

23.10.

30.10.

06.11.

13.11.

OBEROSTERREICHISCHER
L, BLASMUSIKVERBAND
Vv

Vorsitz

Thomas Asanger
Gottfried Reisegger
Werner Parzer
Hermann Pumberger
Thomas Asanger
Gottfried Reisegger
Giinther Reisegger
Hermann Pumberger
Fritz Neubock

Thomas Asanger

Andreas Simbeni
Werner Parzer
Roland Kastner
Gernot Haidegger
Johanna Heltschl
Roland Kastner
Johanna Heltschl
Konrad Ganglberger
Arnold Renhardt

Johanna Heltschl

Alois Papst

Gernot Haidegger
Peter Deutsch

Andreas Simbeni

Alois Papst

Max Lidauer

Christoph Kaindlstorfer
Florian Mdseneder
Andrzej Kucharski

Gernot Haidegger

www.ooe-bv.at =



