

## Juroren - Herbst 2022

Bezirk	Datum		Vorsitz		
RIED	08.10.	09.10.	Thomas Asanger	Andreas Simbeni	Alois Papst
FREISTADT	15.10.	16.10.	Gottfried Reisegger	Werner Parzer	Gernot Haidegger
LINZ LAND	22.10.		Werner Parzer	Roland Kastner	Peter Deutsch
URFAHR	22.10.		Hermann Pumberger	Gernot Haidegger	Andreas Simbeni
SCHÄRDING		23.10.	Thomas Asanger	Johanna Heltschl	Alois Papst
BRAUNAU	29.10.	30.10.	Gottfried Reisegger	Roland Kastner	Max Lidauer
EFERDING	05.11.		Günther Reisegger	Johanna Heltschl	Christoph Kaindlstorfer
GMUNDEN	05.11.		Hermann Pumberger	Konrad Ganglberger	Florian Möseneder
VÖCKLABRUCK		06.11.	Fritz Neuböck	Arnold Renhardt	Andrzej Kucharski
ROHRBACH	12.11.	13.11.	Thomas Asanger	Johanna Heltschl	Gernot Haidegger